Timberlane Regional School District

Strategic Plan Committee

Agenda

Location: SAU Office Conference Room   5:30-6:30 PM







                        




Oct 20, 2016

Members:

Armfield, Debra        <Debra.Armfield@timberlane.net>; 
Collins, Robert         <robcollins89@gmail.com>;
Henderson, Ken       <Ken.henderson@timberlane.net>; 
Michaud, Christi       <Christi.Michaud@timberlane.net>; 
     Spero, Gregory         <Gregory.Spero@bcbsma.com>; 	     Chair  ( not able to attend tonight)
Wilson, Roxanne      <Roxanne.Wilson@timberlane.net>            Chair

Invited Guest: to take Greg Spero’s place tonight

Peter Bealo        <p.bealo@comcast.net>; 



Outcomes: 

1.)    Create a list of goals for the upcoming year.

[bookmark: _GoBack]( come with your ideas) 


2.)    Vote on goals that we would like to accomplish this year so they can be presented to the School Board for review and possible approval.


 


